
 

  
 

Hero Asia Cup 2017 – Match  Schedule 
11 to 22 October 2017 - Dhaka, Bangladesh 

 
 

Pool A Pool B 
India Malaysia 

Pakistan Korea 
Japan China 

Bangladesh Oman 
 
 

Date Start Indian Time 
(IST) 

Match Stage Team Results 
 

Team 

Wednesday, 11 October 2017 
15:00 14:30 M01 Pool A India 5 – 1  Japan 
17:30 17:00 M02 Pool A Pakistan 7 – 0  Bangladesh 

Thursday, 12 October 2017 
15:00 14:30 M03 Pool B Malaysia 7 – 1  China 
17:30 17:00 M04 Pool B Korea 7 – 2  Oman 

Friday, 13 October 2017 
15:00 14:30 M05 Pool A Japan 2 – 2  Pakistan 
17:30 17:00 M06 Pool A India 7 – 0  Bangladesh 

Saturday, 14 October 2017 
15:00 14:30 M07 Pool B China 2 – 1  Oman 
17:30 17:00 M08 Pool B Korea 1 – 2  Malaysia 

Sunday, 15 October 2017 
15:00 14:30 M09 Pool A Japan 3 – 1  Bangladesh 
17:30 17:00 M10 Pool A Pakistan 1 – 3  India 

Monday, 16 October 2017 
15:00 14:30 M11 Pool B Malaysia 7 – 1  Oman 
17:30 17:00 M12 Pool B China 1 – 4  Korea 

Tuesday, 17 October 2017  Rest Day 
 

Wednesday, 18 October 2017 

15:00 14:30 M13 Super 4s Malaysia 3 – 2  Pakistan 
17:30 17:00 M14 Super 4s India 1 – 1  Korea 

20:00 19:30 M15 5-8th Place Japan 5 – 3  Oman 

 

Thursday, 19 October 2017 

15:00 14:30 M16 Super 4s Korea 1 – 1  Pakistan 
17:30 17:00 M17 Super 4s Malaysia 2 – 6  India 

20:00 19:30 M18 5-8th Place China 3 – 3 (3 – 4 SO) Bangladesh 

Friday, 20 October 2017 
15:00 14:30 M19 7/8th Place Oman 2 – 3  China 
17:30 17:00 M20 5/6th Place Japan 4 – 0  Bangladesh 

Saturday, 21 October 2017 
19:00 18:30 M22 Super 4s India 4 – 0  Pakistan 
21:30 21:00 M21 Super 4s Korea 1 – 1  Malaysia 

Sunday, 22 October 2017 
15:00 14:30 M23 3/4th Place Korea 3 – 6  Pakistan 
17:30 17:00 M24 Final India 2 – 1  Malaysia 

 

Approved by the FIH: 28 July 2017 
 

Note: The sequence of the Super4s matches will be confirmed once pool play has been completed. 


